9912858
1850674
1623805
1934329
0610118
1843486
0760086
4600210
8101070
4426908
0617277
1855048
9905616
9501924
9205988
2115032
9911045
0115731
1778509

2212575
0113225
1934328
2072900
1624281
1850657
0812959
1217020
3505351
3723643
0512068
8806292
8000790
1621448
0813119
8105482
7905086
7909166
0619583
0410274
4414785
0817324
2215083
4413575
1418520
1850278
1210985
9804219
2120243
1211456
9502613
9101866
8502268
1313569
1115050
1418706
9802837
2072521
1111422
9605373
1110300
2415032

DEAL BRANDON A
REBUCK MATTHEW J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
HOCD NI COLE ANN
SLATER JUSTIN T
W NN DAVI D E

RAHN CODY L
FEDERI CI JOHN N
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LEONI JR EUGENE P
SCOTT TI MOTHY J

ZI CK BRI AN J
ZADZORA JON D

M LLER STEVEN D
NEI LSON JR DONALD
VWH TMAN CHAD J
MANSQOURA | SAAC
MANSOURA JACK
NYSTROM SHAWN P

BOAERS JOSEPH T
RUGE ERI JOHN M
HOCD BRANDON T
NYSTROM C TUCKER
DECKER KATELYNN A
GQUSTAFSON 11 | VER
JOHNSON MARK
BARRANCO VI NCENT
GREEN THOWAS A SR
WALLIS WLLIAM L
PARSON RANDY

RAY KRI'S J

HOOVER M CHAEL E
VRI SLEY STEPHANI E
JOHNSON EDW N L
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
CACCI OLA SR DENN
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HUNTER DEBRA K

FI TCH STEVEN R
PETTI BONE JOHN
ESHENBAUGH KEVI N C
ETCHEN JOEL F
DUNKLE KENNETH E
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
BARGER DENNI S
DARROUGH DAVI D J

Bl RCH BRENDAN H
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
JOHANSTON JAMES T
BATTI STA ROBERT A
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
TAYLOR EAN
BATESKO RI CHARD J
GRABOVWEKI LARRY J
SI POS JOSEPH M
GUDA JOHN T

BRATTA NI COLE M
MELI TSKI  GREG
WARBURTON ERI C J

772
757
756
751
747
745
743
738
733
732
732
730
726
725
724
720
716
711
684

756
750
750
749
748
743
742
740
736
736
734
733
732
730
730
728
725
724
724
723
721
721
721
720
719
719
719
718
716
710
707
705
705
701
701
698
695
688
685
664
658
568

2024 PA GRAND
H GH OVER ALL

JR
LDY1

S. VT

S. VT
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
JR

JR
S.JR
LDY1
JG.D

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D

VET
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

LDY1
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SUBV

PETROLI A
SHAMOKI N
TUNKHANNOCK
ASHLAND
Spring G ove
| NDI ANAPCLI S
MOHRSVI LLE
HARRI SVI LLE
AUDUBON
AMBLER

SEW CKLEY
HALLSTEAD
SLATI NGTON
BEDFORD
AUDUBON
VALLEY VI EW
LI TTLE FALLS
BROOKLYN
KANE

FI NLEYVI LLE
CHEPACHET
ASHLAND

KANE

KERSEY
POTTSTOMN
BAI NBRI DGE
STATEN | SLAND
Pl TTSGROVE
HORSEHEADS
SHI PPENSBURG
KI MBERTON
TYRONE
POTTSTOMN

Pl TTSFORD
BADEN

BATH
COLUMBUS
CANDOR
QUAKERTOMN
CANTON

Ver o Beach
WEST SUNBURY
LI GONI ER
KNOX
HALLSTEAD
FREDERI CK
DRUMS
SNOW HI LL
SHAMOKI N
BELLE VERNON
MANAHAVKI N
STATEN | SLAND
LEHI GHTON
BRI DGETON
VWA TI NG
COLLEGEVI LLE
CENTER VALLEY
DOWNI NGTOWN
RONKONKOVA
GLEN GARDNER
KARNS CI TY

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
I'N
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA

NY

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

NY
PA

PA
PA
PA

NJ
PA



1519549
9104679
2213934
2212065
1514049
2116323
9702559
8702117
3709770
2118560
4431010
0811760
1111024
9101492
2213709
2111285
1770349
2071513
1410315
2206552
8900403
8600299
2074059
1210089
0765068
2074480
1510249
2068170
1210274
1771513
1314341
9404166
1010949
0211212
8603190

2070520
1211887
2302018
8701377
0922503
1211886
1430119
2412375
2305094
9602980
2413445
9905148

2112204
8007344
2120244
2215474
0510666
9305491
2216067
1935275
2306560
1211888
4418937
8504695
8603677
0760635
1623909
3506133
4439235

PADOVANI RAYMOND J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
BAUER DUSTI N
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
STONER JAMES W
GROSSVAN DONALD SC
BARTON CAI TLYN A
M ZI KOWNsKI  JOE
HESS JR RI CHARD L
RASK DENNI S A
COVRCE DAVID J

VWH TMAN LOGAN M
REI TZ BECK
SCHAFFER MARY M
BUHAY DYLAN J
BAKER RI CHARD
SHERI DAN FRAN
DEAL ALAN D
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
CAVMPBELL M CHAEL D
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
CLARKE JOSEPH A
VERNA NI CHCLAS P
COX CHARLES M
BARTON KEI TH A

DI LORETO STEPHEN J
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
DI Rl SI O RAYMOND D
Rl TTLER ROBERT B
DONAGHY JOHN A
CALDWELL JR JAMES
FEEG DONALD A

NATALE CONO

KERN CONNI E

W LSON NATHAN D
BRATTA DOM NI C L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
KERN JUSTI N
KESTLER DAVID M
WADDI NGTON  ANDREW
LEONI LUKE
JOHNSTON JAMES E
DECKER MARK T
JOHNSTON ROBERT A

STANCAVAGE DAVID J
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
Bl RCH JOHN W
HOFFMAN MARK L
WOLF THOVAS J
HOOVER MARK D
CARABALLO PERCY
ORKI N ALEX W
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
KERN JAN

HARROLD JR WALTON
PRI NTZ STUART H
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
HARTMAN JI M
HORGAN J P
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

751
750
747
744
738
733
727
727
722
720
716
714
713
712
709
707
706
705
703
703
702
701
700
697
694
693
693
690
689
681
675
675
674
653
605

715
703
700
699
698
693
688
683
676
661
657
646

716
694
692
691
689
679
678
662
660
652
647
639
638
634
634
631
626

T OOTOOOOEOE®E®EEDTD

0000000000000 U0O00O 000000000000

VET
S. VT
JR
S.JR

JG.D

VET
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT

S.JR
LDY1
LDY1
JR
S. VT

VET
VET

LDY2

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
JR
S.JR

VET
LDY2

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JR
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY2
LDY2
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

T/ 0

BL OOVBBURG
MONTI CELLO
COGAN STATI ON
NORTH GRAFTON
SAYLORSBURG
TOWER CI TY
AVONMORE
COGAN STATI ON
WAPPI NGER FALLS
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
WATTSBURG
MECHANI CSBURG
Pl TTSBURGH
VALLEY FORGE
VALLEY VI EW
BOLI VAR
NEWTOWN

ARl STES

BL OOVBBURG
NORRI STOWN
PETROLI A
CANTON

BUTLER

CANDOR
STOCKTON

Mal ver n

PORT ALLEGANY
LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
HARLEYSVI LLE
BOYERTOMN
WASHI NGTON
WEST CHESTER
LANCASTER
EDGEMONT
WOVEL SDORF

ROCKY PO NT
MERTZTOWN
BENTELYVI LLE
RONKONKOVA
HAZLETON
POTTSTOWN
GLEN SPEY
LITITZ
AMBLER

Pl TTSBURGH
KERSEY
CORACPCOLI S

SHAMOKI N
SHOHOLA
SNOW HI LL
ROARI NG BRANCH
TABERNACLE
YORK

Pl NE | SLAND
ASHLAND

VEST SUNBURY
VERTZTOMN

NEW ENTERPRI SE
NORTHAMPTON

W NDBER

BATH

WAYNE

Pl SCATAVAY

W NDBER

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA



9600515
2728000

2072900
2212065
2213709
2305094

1623805
2212575
1934328
2213934
2071513
2412375
1935275

1850657
2116323
2120243

1217020
3505351
0512068
4426908
8000790
9905616
7905086
9205988
0619583
3709770
0817324
1210985
9804219
2070520
9800193
1418706
0922503
9802837
1510249
2072521
1778509
9305491
2216067
9404166
1010949
2306560
4418937
8603190
2415032

1519549
8105482
8702117

LUPI NACCI
FI' NI BUD

GENO D

NYSTROM C TUCKER
RYCHLI K W LLI AM
VWH TMAN LOGAN M
LEONI LUKE

BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BOAERS JOSEPH T
HOOD BRANDON T
DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
BUHAY DYLAN J
WADDI NGTON ANDREW
ORKI N ALEX W

GQUSTAFSON 11 | VER
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
Bl RCH BRENDAN H

BARRANCO VI NCENT
GREEN THOVAS A SR
PARSON RANDY

LEONI JR EUGENE P
HOOVER M CHAEL E
ZADZORA JON D
CACCI OLA SR DENN
NEI LSON JR DONALD
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
GROSSVAN DONALD SC
PETTI BONE JOHN
BARGER DENNI S
DARROUGH DAVID J
NATALE CONO
HUNTER E ALLAN
BATESKO RI CHARD J
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
GRABOVWEKI LARRY J
COX CHARLES M

SI POS JOSEPH M
NYSTROM SHAWN P
HOOVER MARK D
CARABALLO PERCY

RI TTLER ROBERT B
DONAGHY JOHN A
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
HARROLD JR WALTON
FEEG DONALD A
WARBURTON ERIC J

PADOVANI RAYMOND J
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
STONER JAMES W

580
554

749
744
709
676

756
756
750
747
705
683
662

743
733
716

740
736
734
732
732
726
725
724
724
722
721
719
718
715
714
698
698
695
693
688
684
679
678
675
674
660
647
605
568

751
728
727

D S. VT STAMFORD

D S. VT W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR KANE

B S.JR NORTH GRAFTON

B S.JR VALLEY VI EW

C S.JR AMBLER

JUNI OR

AA JR TUNKHANNOCK

A JR FI NLEYVI LLE

A JR ASHLAND

B JR COGAN STATI ON

B JR ARI STES

C JR LITITZ

D JR ASHLAND
JUNI OR GCLD

A JGLD POTTSTOMN

B JG.D TONER CI TY

A JG.D SNOW HI LL
SUB VETERAN

A SUBV STATEN | SLAND

A SuBvV Pl TTSGROVE

A SuBvV SHI PPENSBURG

AA SuBvV AMBLER

A SUBV TYRONE

AA SUBV SLATI NGTON

A SuBvV BATH

AA SuBvV AUDUBON

A SuBvV CANDCR

B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

A SUBV Ver o Beach

A SuBvV FREDERI CK

A SuBvV DRUNMS

C SuBvV ROCKY PO NT

SUBV QUAKERTOMN

A SUBV VWHI TI NG

C SuBvV HAZLETON

A SuBvV COLLEGEVI LLE

B SuBvV PORT ALLEGANY

A SUBV CENTER VALLEY

AA SUBV KANE

D SuBvV YORK

D SuBvV PI NE | SLAND

B SUBV WEST CHESTER

B SUBV LANCASTER

D SUBV VEST SUNBURY

D SuBvV NEW ENTERPRI SE

B SuBvV WOVEL SDORF

A SUBV KARNS CI TY

VETERAN

B VET BL OOVSBURG

A VET BADEN

B VET COGAN STATI ON

79

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

NY
FL

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



9501924
9101866
8900403
8600299
1211888
9905148
8504695

9104679
1843486
4600210
3723643
7909166
4414785
4413575
1850278
4431010
8502268
1410315
8701377
0510666
1430119
0211212
1623909
3506133
4439235
9600515
2728000

1934329
1624281
1621448
0410274
2118560
2111285
1770349
1313569
9605373

8101070
1211887
1210089
8007344
8603677
0760635

M LLER STEVEN D
BATTI STA ROBERT A
DEAL ALAN D
BAGLEY JR RAYMOND
KERN JAN
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
PRI NTZ STUART H

WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
W NN DAVI D E
FEDERI CI JOHN N
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FI TCH STEVEN R
ETCHEN JOEL F
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
M ZI KOWNsKI  JOE
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BAKER RI CHARD
BRATTA DOM NI C L
WOLF THOVAS J
KESTLER DAVID M
CALDWELL JR JAMES
HARTMAN JI M
HORGAN J P

SHAFFER RI CHARD W
LUPI NACCI GENO D
FI' NI BUD

HOOD NI COLE ANN
DECKER KATELYNN A
WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
HUNTER DEBRA K
BARTON CAI TLYN A
REI TZ BECK
SCHAFFER MARY M
BONSER CAI TLINE R
BRATTA NI COLE M

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
KERN CONNI E

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J

SHAFFER M CHELLE F
CACCI CLA MARY ANN

725
705
702
701
652
646
639

750
745
738
736
724
721
720
719
716
705
703
699
689
688
653
634
631
626
580
554

751
748
730
723
720
707
706
701
664

733
703
697
694
638
634
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SSS555555355555555555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

BEDFORD
MANAHAVKI N
PETROLI A
CANTON
VERTZTOMN
CCORAOPQLI S
NORTHAMPTON

SENI OR VETERAN

MONTI CELLO

I NDI ANAPOLI S
HARRI SVI LLE
HORSEHEADS
COLUMBUS
CANTON

LI GONI ER
HALLSTEAD
WATTSBURG
STATEN | SLAND
BLOOVISBURG
RONKONKOVA
TABERNACLE
GLEN SPEY
EDGEMONT
WAYNE

Pl SCATAVWAY
W NDBER
STAVFCRD

W LM NGTON

ASHLAND

KERSEY

POTTSTOM
QUAKERTOMN

LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
BOLI VAR

NEWTOAN

LEHI GHTON
RONKONKOVA

AUDUBON
VERTZTOMN
CANDOR
SHOHOLA
W NDBER
BATH

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

I'N
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



